WHEDA Advantage



Third Party Originator (TPO) Authorization Form

Execution of this form by both the Participating (Wholesale) Lender and the Third Party Originator (TPO) is required before the TPO can originate a WHEDA loan though the Participating Lender.

In counter-signing this form, the Participating Lender, performing as a Wholesale Lender, accepts responsibility for all loans submitted to WHEDA by the TPO pursuant to the WHEDA Loan Origination Agreement. The Participating Lender assumes all liability on TPO loans as if it originated those loans itself. It is the responsibility of the Participating Lender to ensure that the TPO has access to the WHEDA Advantage Policies and Procedures Manual and Updates.

In order for this form to be valid, the Participating Lender must be approved by WHEDA as a Wholesale Lender.

THIRD PARTY ORIGINATOR ("TPO")

Company Name:	Company NMLS #:	
PO Box:	Street Address:	
City/State/Zip:	Company Phone #:	
Website Address:	Fax #:	
Contact Name:	Contact NMLS #:	
Contact Title:	Contact Phone #:	
	Contact e-Mail:	_
Authorized Signature		
Print Name & Title	Date	
PARTICIPATING LENDER ("WHOLESALE L	.ENDER")	
Company Name:	WHEDA Lender #:	
	Phone #:	
Authorized Signature	o Moil:	
Print Name	e-Mail:	
Title	Date	
Scan and e-m	ail to: qualitycontrol@wheda.com	
For WHEDA use:		
WHEDA TPO #:	Date:	